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M-S Cash Drawer Canada will be closed on the following holidays. 



	
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Monday		Jan 1, 2024			New Year's Day

	Monday		Feb 19, 2024			Family Day

	Friday			March 29, 2024		Good Friday

	Monday		May 20, 2024			Victoria Day

	Monday		July 1, 2024			Canada Day

	Monday		Aug 5, 2024			Civic Holiday

	Monday		Sept 2, 2024			Labor Day

	Monday		Oct 14, 2024			Thanksgiving Day

	Wednesday		Dec 25, 2024			Christmas Day

	Thursday		Dec 26, 2024			Boxing Day

	Wednesday		Jan 1, 2025			New Year's Day
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CORPORATE SALES OFFICE | 2085 East Foothill Blvd. | Pasadena, CA 91107

Phone: (800) 544-1749 Fax: (626) 792-4033
sales@mscashdrawer.com




